

The NutriGold Difference

- Made with BSE-free, TSE-free, kosher/halal gelatin
- Encapsulated in the USA exceeding cGMP standards
- Purity and potency verified by third-party labs
- Verified free of seven common allergens
- Premium quality without the premium price tag

Does NOT contain fillers, binders, artificial ingredients, preservatives, Stearates, Laurates, Sulfates, or Dioxides.

FREE of corn, egg, gluten, milk, peanut, shellfish, and soy allergens.

Distributed By: NutriGold Inc, Orem, UT 84057, USA.
(800) 476-3542 • www.nutrigold.com

Caution: Consult your healthcare provider before taking this supplement if you are pregnant, breastfeeding, taking any medications, or planning any medical procedure. Individuals taking more than 3 g of Omega-3s per day from supplements should do so only under a physician's care. Store in a cool, dry place. Keep out of the reach of children.



SKU # 295



IFOS® 5-STAR CERTIFIED FISH OIL

TRIGLYCERIDE OMEGA-3 GOLD®

Supports Heart, Joint & Cognitive Health*

Made without harmful additives, fillers, and binders

1,000 MG
PHARMACEUTICAL GRADE FISH OIL



60 SOFTGELS

GLUTEN-FREE • SOY-FREE • DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, adults take two (2) softgels daily before food, or as directed by a healthcare professional.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size: 2 Softgels

Servings per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calories	18	
Calories from Fat	18	
Total Fat	2 g	4%*
Molecularly Distilled Fish Oil Concentrate	2,000 mg	†
Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids ^a	1,400 mg	†
Eicosapentaenoic Acid (EPA)	800 mg	†
Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA)	400 mg	†
Other Omega-3 Acids	200 mg	†

* Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet

[†]Daily Value not established^a Expressed as Triglycerides

Other Ingredients: Purified Fish Oil (from MSC-certified sustainable, wild-caught, US whitefish such as Alaska Pollock and/or North Pacific Whiting from deep Alaskan Ocean waters), Softgel Capsule (Bovine Gelatin, Non-GMO Vegetable Glycerin, Purified Water), Natural Mixed Tocopherols. **Contains a fish derivative (fish oil).**

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.